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Definitions for abbreviations:
SIR’S: Soil Interpretations Records

SMU: Soil Map Units

June 17,

SIR’'S

24,697
2,051
4,121

6,056

36,925

SMU COMPONENTS
65,053 97,624
36,455 43,577
60,823 70,711
78,933 92,817

241,264 304,729

COMPONENTS: Components of soil map units
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