ATTACHMENT A

SOIL INTERPRETATIONS RECORDS, SOIL MAP UNITS, AND COMPONENTS OF SOIL MAP UNITS FOR THE UNITED STATES

June 17, 1994

TECHNICAL CENTER	SIR'S	SMU	COMPONENTS
West	24,697	65,053	97,624
Northeast	2,051	36,455	43,577
South	4,121	60,823	70,711
Midwest	6,056	78,933	92,817
Total	36,925	241,264	304,729

Definitions for abbreviations:

SIR'S: Soil Interpretations Records

SMU: Soil Map Units

COMPONENTS: Components of soil map units

Prepared by:
H. Raymond Sinclair, Jr.
Soil Conservation Service
Harvey Terpstra
Iowa State University
Statistical Laboratory